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First Aid Ointments & Creams 

CURAD® Ointments and Creams
Whether in tubes or single-use packets, CURAD ointment 
and creams provide reliable performance.

CURAD® MediPlast Wart Pads
•	 CURAD MediPlast is an ideal product for corns, calluses and warts

•	 Our cut-to-fit pads are convenient and easy-to-use

•	 The active ingredient in MediPlast is Salicylic Acid (40%), the 
ingredient widely recommended by physicians and pharmacists for 
the removal of corns, calluses and warts

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
CUR01496	 2" x 3" (5.08 cm x 7.62 cm)	 150/cs
CUR01496H	 2" x 3" (5.08 cm x 7.62 cm)	 1/ea

CURAD® Silver Solution™ Gel
CURAD Silver Solution is an antimicrobial gel with silver as the active 
ingredient. It is formulated to offer broad spectrum protection against 
bacteria and provide a long ‘activity life’ that lasts up to three days. 
Silver Solution is a hydrogel that applies easily and absorbs thoroughly, 
leaving no greasy residue like petroleum-based ointments. Silver 
Solution is a nonstinging, non-staining barrier that helps hydrate 
the wound area for ideal wound management. Pair it with CURAD 
bandages to protect all of those cuts, scrapes and minor burns.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
CUR45951N	 0.5 oz Antimicrobial Gel 	 1/bx, 12 bx/cs

CUR01496

CUR45951
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First Aid Ointments & Creams  

Petroleum Jelly
CURAD Petroleum Jelly temporarily protects minor cuts, 
scrapes and burns. It helps prevent and protect chapped 
skin and protects from the drying effects of wind and cold 
weather. Active: White Petrolatum 100%.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
CUR005331	 1 oz Tube	 12/cs
CUR005345Z	 5 gm Pkts	 144/bx

Triple Antibiotic Ointment
CURAD Triple Antibiotic Ointment helps prevent infection in 
minor cuts, scrapes and burns. Active: Bacitracin Zinc 400 units, 
Neomycin Sulfate 5 mg, Polymyxin B Sulfate 5000 units.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
CUR001231	 1 oz Tube	 12/cs
CUR001209Z	 0.9  gm Pkts	 144/bx

Vitamin A&D Ointment
CURAD A&D ointment, Active: white petrolatum 93.5%. 
Inactive: corn oil, light mineral oil, vitamin A palmitate and 
vitamin D. 12 tubes per case.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
CUR003501	 2 oz Tube 	 12/cs
CUR003545Z	 5 gm Pkts	 144/bx

®

®

®

CUR001231CUR001209Z

CUR003501

CUR003545Z

CUR005331

CUR005345Z
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First Aid Ointments & Creams 

Bacitracin Zinc Ointment
First aid to help prevent infection in minor cuts, 
scrapes, and burns. 

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
0168-0011-04	 Ointment, With Zinc 
	 500 u/gm, 4 oz	 1/ea

0713-0280-31	 Ointment, Without Zinc 
	 500 u/gm, 1 oz	 1/ea 0713-0280-31

Bacitracin With Zinc
CURAD Bacitracin Ointment with Zinc helps prevent  
infection in minor cuts, scrapes and burns. Active: Bacitracin 
Zinc 500 units. 

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
CUR110556	 1 oz Tube	 12/cs
CUR001109Z	 0.9  gm Pkts	 144/cs

®

CUR110556

CUR001109Z
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Sponges

NON25412H

NON21424H

Woven Gauze Sponges
The best for traditional wound care
These 100% cotton sponges are ideal for wound 
dressings, wound packing and general wound care. 
Our strictly controlled manufacturing process assures 
clean, debris-free packing with folded edges to prevent 
unraveling. Sterile 2’s are packed in coated paper 
envelopes to reduce fiber debris. This easy-open 
envelope is also carefully sealed to prevent the intrusion 
of dust and contaminants. Sterile 10’s feature strong rigid 
trays. Also available in non-sterile bulk packs. 

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
Sterile, 2’s USP Type VII
NON21420H	 2" x 2", 8-Ply 
	 (5.08 cm x 5.08 cm)	 50 pk/bx

NON21422H	 3" x 3", 12-Ply 
	 (7.62 cm x 7.62 cm)	 40 pk/bx

NON21448H	 4" x 4", 8-Ply 
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)	 50 pk/bx

NON21424H	 4" x 4", 12-Ply	   
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)	 25 pk/bx

NON21842Z	 8" x 4", 12-Ply	   
	 (20.3 cm x 10.16 cm)	 25 pk/bx

Sterile 10’s (Trays) USP Type VII
NON21425Z	 4" x 4", 8-Ply  
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)	 10 ea/tray

NON21426H	 4" x 4", 12-Ply	  
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)	 10 ea/tray

NON21428H	 4" x 4", 16-Ply	   
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)	 10 ea/tray

®

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
Non-Sterile (Bulk) 
NON25208H	 2" x 2", 8-Ply	  
	 (5.08 cm x 5.08 cm)	 200/sleeve

NON25212H	 2" x 2", 12-Ply	   
	 (5.08 cm x 5.08 cm)	 200/sleeve

NON25312H	 3" x 3", 12-Ply	   
	 (7.62 cm x 7.62 cm)	 200/sleeve

NON25408H	 4" x 4", 8-Ply	  
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)	 200/sleeve

NON25412H	 4" x 4", 12-Ply	   
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)	 200/sleeve

NON25416Z	 4" x 4", 16-Ply 	  
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)	 200/sleeve

NON25812ZZ	 8" x 4", 12-Ply 	   
	 (20.3 cm x 10.16 cm)	 200/sleeve
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Sponges

Cotton Woven Gauze Sponges
Ideal for wound debriding, prepping, packing,  
dressing and general wound care. 

•	 100% cotton sponges constructed of fine mesh gauze 

•	 Low lint manufacturing process assures debris-free 
packaging

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
Sterile 2’s
PRM2208	 2" x 2", 8-Ply	 50 pk/bx, 30 bx/cs, 
	 (5.08 cm x 5.08 cm)	 1500 pk/cs

PRM2208Z	 2" x 2", 8-Ply 
	 (5.08 cm x 5.08 cm)	 2/pk, 50 pk/bx

PRM3312	 3" x 3", 12-Ply	 40 pk/bx, 30 bx/cs, 
	 (7.62 cm x 7.62 cm)	 1200 pk/cs

PRM3312Z	 3" x 3", 12-Ply 
	 (7.62 cm x 7.62 cm)	 2/pk, 40 pk/bx

PRM4408	 4" x 4", 8-Ply	 50 pk/bx, 12 bx/cs, 
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)	 600 pk/cs

PRM4408Z	 4" x 4", 8-Ply 
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)	 2/pk, 50 pk/bx

PRM4412	 4" x 4", 12-Ply	 25 pk/bx, 24 bx/cs, 
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)	 600 pk/cs 

PRM4412H	 4" x 4", 12-Ply	  
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)	 2/pk

Non-Sterile Bulk
PRM21208CZ	 2" x 2", 8-Ply	  
	 (5.08 cm x 5.08 cm)	 200/sleeve

PRM21212CZ	 2" x 2", 12-Ply  
	 (5.08 cm x 5.08 cm)	 200/sleeve

PRM21312CZ	 3" x 3", 12-Ply	  
	 (7.62 cm x 7.62 cm)	 200/sleeve

PRM21408CZ	 4" x 4", 8-Ply	  
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)	 200/sleeve

PRM21412CZ	 4" x 4", 12-Ply  
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)	 200/sleeve

PRM4408Z PRM21408CZ

Cotton Gauze Sponges
Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
USP Type VII, Sterile 2’s
PRM21420 	 2" x 2", 8-Ply	 50 pk/bx, 30 bx/cs, 
	 (5.08 cm x 5.08 cm)	 1500 pks/cs

PRM21422	 3" x 3", 12-Ply	 25 pk/bx, 48 bx/cs, 
	 (7.62 cm x 7.62 cm)	 1200 pks/cs

PRM21424	 4" x 4", 12-Ply	 25 pk/bx, 24 bx/cs, 
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)	 600 pks/cs

PRM21448	 4" x 4", 8-Ply	 25 pk/bx, 24 bx/cs, 
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)	 600 pks/cs

USP Type VII, Sterile 10’s, Soft Pouch
PRM21426	 4" x 4", 12-Ply	 10 sponges/pk,  
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm) 	128 pk/cs, 1280/cs

PRM21428	 4" x 4", 16-Ply	 10 sponges/pk,  
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm) 	128 pk/cs, 1280/cs

USP Type VII X-Ray Detectable, Sterile, Soft Pouch
PRM21430LF	 4" x 4", 16-Ply	 10 sponges/pk,  
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm) 	135 pk/cs, 1350/cs

PRM21432LF	 4" x 8", 12-Ply	 10 sponges/pk,  
	 (10.16 cm x 20.3 cm) 	 80 pk/cs, 800/cs

PRM21448

®

®
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Sponges

Avant Gauze®  
Non-Woven Sponges
Rayon/Polyester Blend
Avant Gauze® is Medline’s non-woven 
dressing. Compared to traditional cotton 
gauze, Avant Gauze® produces less lint 
and is less traumatic to fragile granulating 
wound tissue because it’s virtually non-
adherent. It also has significantly faster 
wicking ability which promotes a healthy 
healing environment. Discover the perfect 
balance between strength and absorbency 
in this rayon/polyester blend gauze. 

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
Sterile 2’s
NON21224H	 2" x 2", 4-Ply 	 50 pk/bx,  
	 (5.08 cm x 5.08 cm)	 100 ea/bx

NON21334Z	 3" x 3", 4-Ply 	 40 pk/bx,  
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)	 80 ea/bx

NON21444H	 4" x 4", 4-Ply 	 50 pk/bx,  
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)	 100 ea/bx

NON21446Z	 4" x 4", 6-Ply 	 25 pk/bx,  
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)	 50 ea/bx

Sterile 10’s (Trays)
NON21449	 4" x 4", 4-Ply 	 10/tray,  
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)	 128 trays/cs, 
		  1280/cs

NON21449H	 4" x 4", 4-Ply	 10/tray 
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)

Best Value

PRM25444 PRM25224

®

®

®

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
Sterile 2’s
PRM21224	 2" x 2", 4-Ply	 50 pk/bx,  
  	 (5.08 cm x 5.08 cm) 	 30 bx/cs,  
		  1500 pks/cs

PRM21444  	 4" x 4", 4-Ply	 50 pk/bx,   
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)	 2 bx/cs,  
		  600 pks/cs

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
Non-Sterile Bulk
PRM25224	 2" x 2", 4-Ply 	 200/sleeve,  
	 (5.08 cm x 5.08 cm)	 40 sleeve/cs, 
		  8000/cs

PRM25444	 4" x 4", 4-Ply 	 200/sleeve,  
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)	 10 sleeve/cs,  
		  2000/cs

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
Non-Sterile (Bulk)
NON25223Z	 2" x 2", 3-Ply 	   
	 (5.08 cm x 5.08 cm)	 200/sleeve

NON25224Z	 2" x 2", 4-Ply 	  
	 (5.08 cm x 5.08 cm)	 200/sleeve

NON25334Z	 3" x 3", 4-Ply 	  
	 (7.62 cm x 7.62 cm)	 200/sleeve

NON25443	 4" x 4", 3-Ply 	 200/sleeve 
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)	 20 sleeve/cs, 4000/cs

NON25444H	 4" x 4", 4-Ply 	  
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)	 200/sleeve

NON25449	 4" x 4", 4-Ply 	 25/sleeve,   
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)	 100 sleeve/cs, 2500/cs

NON25224

PRM21444 PRM21224

NON25444
NON25223

NON25449

NON25443

NON25334Z
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Sponges

Avant Gauze® Drain Sponges
Special fenestration for easy application
This sponge features a unique fenestration which allows it to lay flat 
when wrapped around a drainage tube. Without it, the sponge will 
pucker, decreasing effectiveness by allowing fluids to pool around 
the drain tube. It’s a simple feature that most other drain sponges do 
not offer. Includes all the benefits of non-woven Avant Gauze. Each 
6-ply rayon/polyester sponge is highly absorbent, low-linting and fast 
wicking to wound beds. 

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
Sterile 2’s
NON256001Z	 2" x 2", 6-Ply 	  
	 (5.08 cm x 5.08 cm)	 35 pk/bx, 70 ea/bx

NON256000H	 4" x 4", 6-Ply 	  
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)	 25 pk/bx, 50 ea/bx

NON256000H 

®

100% Cotton Drain Sponges
If you’re looking for natural breathability in a drain sponge, cotton  
is the right choice. Made of 100% cotton, they are pre-cut for  
your convenience. 

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
Sterile		
NON255000	 4" x 4", 16-Ply 	 1/pk, 25/bx,  
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)	 12 bx/cs

®

Drain Sponges
Unique opening helps to wick away more fluid from tube site.

•	 Excellent fenestration more closely hugs drain tubes, 
keeping tube sites drier

•	 6-ply, rayon/polyester fabric provides maximum absorbency 
and low linting

•	 Pre-cut sponge eliminates the need for sterile scissors and 
conserves nursing time

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
Sterile
PRM256001	 2" x 2", 6-Ply 	 35 pk/bx, 20 bx/cs,  
	 (5.08 cm x 5.08 cm)	 700 pks/cs

PRM256000  	 4" x 4", 6-Ply 	 25 pk/bx, 12 bx/cs,  
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)  	 300 pks/cs

PRM256000H 	 4" x 4", 6-Ply  
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)  	 25 pk/bx 

PRM256000
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Abdominal/Combine Pads

Abdominal (ABD) Pads
Features extra absorbency and wicking
Medline’s super absorbent abdominal pads  
feature a soft non-woven outer layer that  
quickly wicks fluid to a cellulose center.  
This thick layer of cellulose quickly absorbs  
and disperses fluids laterally to prevent  
pooling. Hydrophobic back impedes  
strike-through and all edges are sealed  
to prevent linting.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
Sterile 1’s 
NON21450H	 5" x 9"  
	 (12.7 cm x 22.9 cm)	 25/bx

NON21450HH	 5" x 9" 
	 (12.7 cm x 22.9 cm)	 1/ea

NON21453H	 8" x 7.5"  
	 (20.3 cm x 19.1 cm)	 20/bx

NON21453HH	 8" x 7.5" 
	 (20.3 cm x 19.1 cm)	 1/ea

NON21454Z	 8" x 10"  
	 (20.3 cm x 25.4 cm)	 18/bx

NON21454H	 8" x 10"  
	 (20.3 cm x 25.4 cm)	 1/ea

Non-Sterile (Bulk) 
NON21451	 5" x 9"  
	 (12.7 cm x 22.9 cm) 	 576 pads/cs

NON21452	 8" x 7.5"  
	 (20.3 cm x 19.1 cm)	 576 pads/cs

NON21456	 8" x 10"  
	 (20.3 cm x 25.4 cm) 	 432 pads/cs

NON21457	 12" x 16"  
	 (30.5 cm x 40.6 cm)	 144 pads/cs

NON21450H

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
Multi-Trauma Dressing and Drain Pack (Sterile)
NON21459	 10" x 30"  
	 (25.4 cm x 76.2 cm)	 50/cs

DYNDDRAINPACK	 Set includes: ABD Pads,  
	 10" x 12" (1)  
	 (25.4 cm x 30.5 cm) 
	 Bulkee Fluff Sponges,  
	 4" x 4"  
	 (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm),  
	 12-Ply (6) 	 48/cs
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Abdominal/Combine Pads

ABD/Combine Pads
For heavily draining wounds.

•	 Soft, non-woven rayon/polyester outer layer is virtually  
non-adherent

•	 Compressed cellulose center quickly absorbs  
heavy exudate

•	 Hydrophobic back retards strike through

•	 Sealed, finely finished edges prevent linting

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
Sterile 1’s
PRM21450Z	 5" x 9" (12.7 cm x 22.9 cm)	 25/bx
PRM21450H	 5" x 9" (12.7 cm x 22.9 cm)	 1/ea
PRM21453Z	 8" x 7.5" (20.3 cm x 19.1 cm)	 20/bx
PRM21453H	 8" x 7.5" (20.3 cm x 19.1 cm)	 1/ea
PRM21454Z	 8" x 10" (20.3 cm x 25.4 cm)	 16/bx

Non-Sterile Bulk
PRM21451	 5" x 9" (12.7 cm x 22.9 cm)	 576/cs  
PRM21456	 8" x 10" (20.3 cm x 25.4 cm)	 432/cs

PRM21450Z

CURAD® Sterile Non-Adherent Pad 
Compare to Covidien Telfa®

This sterile, absorbent rayon/polyester pad will not interfere with 
granulating tissue by sticking to the wound. The soft perforated film 
allows air to circulate and the absorbent pad allows the fluid to collect. 
It can easily be cut to fit any shape without separating. Latex-Free.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
NON25700	 2" x 3" (5.08 cm x 7.62 cm)	 1/pk, 100 pk/bx,  
		  12 bx/cs, 1200 ea/cs

NON25700H	 2" x 3" (5.08 cm x 7.62 cm)	 1/pk, 100/bx
NON25710	 3" x 4" (7.62 cm x 10.16 cm)	 1/pk, 100 pk/bx, 
		  12 bx/cs, 1200 ea/cs

NON25710Z	 3" x 4" (7.62 cm x 10.16 cm)	 1/pk, 100/bx
NON25720Z	 3" x 8" (7.62 cm x 20.32 cm)	 1/pk, 50/bx

Non-Adherent Pad With Adhesive
NON25700A	 2" x 3" (5.08 cm x 7.62 cm) 	 1/pk, 100 pk/bx,  
		  12 bx/cs 1200, ea/cs

NON25710A	 3" x 4" (7.62 cm x 10.16 cm)	 1/pk, 100 pk/bx,  
		  12 bx/cs, 1200 ea/cs

*This product is not manufactured or distributed by Covidien LP,  
makers of Telfa® Non-Adherent Pads.

®

NON25700H
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Elastic Bandages

Swift-Wrap® Elastic Bandage
High quality elastic bandage with convenient hook-and-
loop closure, eliminating the need for clips or tape. Cotton/
polyester knit construction, ideal for medium compression 
application on a variety of conditions. White.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
Sterile (Singles) - Stretched
DYNJ05145H	 3" x 5 Yds (7.62 cm x 4.57 M)	 1/ea
DYNJ05146H	 4" x 5 Yds (10.16 cm x 4.57M)	 1/ea
DYNJ05147H	 6" x 5 Yds (15.2 cm x 4.57 M)	 1/ea

Non-Sterile - Stretched
MDS077002Z	 2" x 5 Yds (5.08 cm x 4.57 M)	 20/cs
MDS077002H	 2" x 5 Yds (5.08 cm x 4.57 M)	 1/ea
MDS077003Z	 3" x 5 Yds (7.62 cm x 4.57 M)	 20/cs
MDS077003H	 3" x 5 Yds (7.62 cm x 4.57 M)	 1/ea
MDS077004Z	 4" x 5 Yds (10.16 cm x 4.57 M)	 20/cs
MDS077004H	 4" x 5 Yds (10.16 cm x 4.57 M)	 1/ea
MDS077006Z	 6" x 5 Yds (15.2 cm x 4.57 M)	 20/cs
MDS077006H	 6" x 5 Yds (15.2 cm x 4.57 M)	 1/eaMDS077003H

®

®

Sure-Wrap® Elastic Bandage
Sure-Wrap is our most cost-effective elastic bandage. 
It delivers consistent pressure and is appropriate for 
applications requiring higher compressions. Clips included. 
10% Cotton/90% Polyester.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
MDS055002Z	 2" x 5 Yds (5.08 cm x 4.57 M)	 20/cs
MDS055002H	 2" x 5 Yds (5.08 cm x 4.57 M)	 1/ea
MDS055003Z	 3" x 5 Yds (7.62 cm x 4.57 M)	 20/cs
MDS055003H	 3" x 5 Yds (7.62 cm x 4.57 M)	 1/ea
MDS055004Z	 4" x 5 Yds (10.16 cm x 4.57 M)	 20/cs
MDS055004H	 4" x 5 Yds (10.16 cm x 4.57 M)	 1/ea
MDS055006Z	 6" x 5 Yds (15.20 cm x 4.57 M)	 20/cs
MDS055006H	 6" x 5 Yds (15.20 cm x 4.57 M)	 1/ea

Soft-Wrap® Elastic Bandage
Knitted, breathable, suited for general use support and 
compression. This 90% cotton and 10% polyester bandage 
serves as an ideal secondary bandage. Clips included. Ideal 
for low compression. Latex-Free.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
MDS046002ZZ 	 2" x 5 Yds (5.08 cm x 4.57 M) 	 10/bx
MDS046003ZZ 	 3" x 5 Yds (7.62 cm x 4.57 M) 	 10/bx
MDS046004ZZ 	 4" x 5 Yds (10.16 cm x 4.57 M) 	 10/bx
MDS046006ZZ 	 6" x 5 Yds (15.20 cm x 4.57 M) 	 10/bx

MDS055004H
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Elastic Bandages

MDS087004LFH

Elastic Bandages
A complete selection for all your needs
Matrix® Elastic Bandage
Matrix is our finest elastic bandage. Ideal for high 
compression situations, the polyester/cotton weave 
provides excellent elasticity and recoverability. 
Features an easy-to-use hook-and-loop closure 
at both ends and is color-coded for easy size 
identification on both ends of roll.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
Sterile (Singles) - Stretched
DYNJ05152LF	 2" x 5 Yds  
	 (5.08 cm x 4.57 M)	 20/cs

DYNJ05152LFH	 2" x 5 Yds  
	 (5.08 cm x 4.57 M)	 1/ea

DYNJ05153LF	 3" x 5 Yds  
	 (7.62 cm x 4.57 M)	 20/cs

DYNJ05153LFH	 3" x 5 Yds  
	 (7.62 cm x 4.57 M)	 1/ea

DYNJ05154LF	 4" x 5 Yds  
	 (10.16 cm x 4.57 M)	 20/cs

DYNJ05154LFH	 4" x 5 Yds  
	 (10.16 cm x 4.57 M)	 1/ea

DYNJ05155LF	 4" x 10 Yds  
	 (10.16 cm x 9.14 M)	 20/cs

DYNJ05156LF	 6" x 5 Yds  
	 (15.2 cm x 4.57 M)	 20/cs

DYNJ05156LFH	 6" x 5 Yds  
	 (15.2 cm x 4.57 M)	 1/ea

DYNJ05157LF	 6" x 10 Yds  
	 (15.2 cm x 9.14 M)	 20/cs

DYNJ05158LF	 6" x 15 Yds  
	 (15.2 cm x 13.72 M)	 20/cs

®

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
Non-Sterile - Stretched
MDS087002LF	 2" x 5 Yds 	 10/bx, 5 bx/cs, 
	 (5.08 cm x 4.57 cm)	 50/cs

MDS087002LFZ	 2" x 5 Yds  
	 (5.08 cm x 4.57 cm)	 10/bx

MDS087002LFH	 2" x 5 Yds  
	 (5.08 cm x 4.57 cm)	 1/ea

MDS087003LF	 3" x 5 Yds 	 10/bx, 5 bx/cs, 
	 (7.62 cm x 4.57 M) 	 50/cs

MDS087003LFZ	 3" x 5 Yds  
	 (7.62 cm x 4.57 M)	 10/bx

MDS087003LFH	 3" x 5 Yds  
	 (7.62 cm x 4.57 M)	 1/ea

MDS087004LF	 4" x 5 Yds 	 10/bx, 5 bx/cs, 
	 (10.16 cm x 4.57 M)	 50/cs

MDS087004LFZ	 4" x 5 Yds  
	 (10.16 cm x 4.57 M)	 10/bx

MDS087004LFH	 4" x 5 Yds  
	 (10.16 cm x 4.57 M)	 1/ea

MDS087006LF	 6" x 5 Yds 	 10/bx, 5 bx/cs, 
	 (15.2 cm x 4.57 M)	 50/cs

MDS087006LFZ	 6" x 5 Yds  
	 (15.2 cm x 4.57 M)	 10/bx

MDS087006LFH	 6" x 5 Yds  
	 (15.2 cm x 4.57 M)	 1/ea

MDS087104LF	 4" x 10 Yds 	 4/bx, 5 bx/cs, 
	 (10.16 cm x 9.14 M)	 20/cs

MDS087104LFZ	 4" x 10 Yds  
	 (10.16 cm x 9.14 M)	 10/bx

MDS087106LF	 6" x 10 Yds 	 4/bx, 5 bx/cs, 
	 (15.2 cm x 9.14 cm)	 20/cs

MDS087106LFZ	 6" x 10 Yds  
	 (15.2 cm x 9.14 cm)	 10/bx

MDS087106LFH	 6" x 10 Yds  
	 (15.2 cm x 9.14 M)	 1/ea

MDS087156LF	 6" x 15 Yds 	 4/bx, 5 bx/cs, 
	 (15.2 cm x 13.72 M)	 20/cs

MDS087156LFH	 6" x 15 Yds  
	 (15.2 cm x 13.72 M)	 1/ea
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Gauze Dressings

Bulkee II® Gauze Bandages Are Ideal for 
Primary and Secondary Wound Care
This bandage offers absorbency when used as a primary 
dressing and bulk, cushioning and comfort when used 
as a secondary dressing. Our 6-ply Bulkee II bandage 
stretches and conforms to a variety of patient needs, 
including burn care applications. 

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
NON25865H	 4.5" x 4.1 Yds, Sterile 
	 (11 cm x 3.75 M)	 1/ea

NON25861H	 3.4" x 3.6 Yds, Sterile  
	 (8.6 cm x 3.3 M)	 1/ea

NON25855	 4.5" x 4.1 Yds, Non-Sterile  
	 (11 cm x 3.75 M)	 100/cs

®

Cotton Gauze Bandage Rolls
Ideal for bandaging heads, limbs and difficult to 
dress wounds.

•	 6-ply, 100% cotton

•	 Unique crimped, open-weave design means 
maximum absorbency and cushioning

•	 Gently stretches and conforms to body contours 

•	 Used as either a primary or secondary dressing 

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
Sterile
PRM25865	 4.5" x 4.1 Yds  
	 (11.4 cm x 3.75 M)	 100/cs

PRM25865H	 4.5" x 4.1 Yds  
	 (11.4 cm x 3.75 M)	 1/ea

Non-Sterile
PRM25855	 4.5" x 4.1 Yds  
	 (11.4 cm x 3.75 M)	 100/cs

®

PRM25865H 

NON25865H
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Gauze Dressings

NON25498H

Sof-Form® Conforming Bandages
Compare to Covidien Conform®*
This premier quality bandage gently secures to any 
body contour without restriction of movement and 
accommodates an increase or decrease in swelling. 
The uniquely constructed weave and finished edges 
help eliminate unraveling and lint. The combination of 
rayon and polyester help the bandage to provide stretch 
memory when applied. It’s a patient-safe dressing that 
renders a neat application each time. Ideal for secondary 
dressing applications. 

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
Non-Sterile (Bulk) - Relaxed
NON25491H	 1" x 75"  
	 (2.54 cm x 190.52 cm)	 12/bg 

NON25492H	 2" x 75"  
	 (5.08 cm x 190.52 cm)	 12/bg 

NON25493H	 3" x 75"  
	 (7.62 cm x 190.52 cm)	 12/bg 

NON25494H	 4" x 75"  
	 (10.16 cm x 190.52 cm)	 12/bg 

NON25495H	 6" x 80"  
	 (15.2 cm x 203.2 cm)	 6/bg 

Sterile (Singles) - Relaxed
NON254955Z	 1" x 75" 
	 (2.54 cm x 190.52 cm)	 12/bx

NON25496H	 2" x 75"  
	 (5.08 cm x 190.52 cm)	 12/bx 

NON25497H	 3" x 75"  
	 (7.62 cm x 190.52 cm)	 12/bx 

NON25498H	 4" x 75"  
	 (10.16 cm x 190.52 cm)	 12/bx 

NON25499H	 6" x 80"  
	 (15.2 cm x 203.2 cm)	 6/bx

*This product is not manufactured or distributed by Covidien LP,  
makers of Conform® gauze bandages.

Supra Form Conforming Bandage
Gently secures primary dressings without restriction  
of movement.

•	 One-ply, rayon/polyester weave conforms to hard to 
wrap areas 

•	 One-way stretch with memory accommodates swelling

•	 Finished edges for low linting

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
Non-Sterile - Unstretched
PRM25492  	 2" x 75"  	 12/bg, 8 bg/cs,  
	 (5.08 cm x 190.5 cm)	 96/cs

PRM25493	 3" x 75" 	 12/bg, 8 bg/cs,  
	 (7.62 cm x 190.5 cm)	 96/cs

PRM25493Z	 3" x 75"  
	 (7.62 cm x 190.5 cm)	 12/bg

PRM25494	 4" x 75" 	 12/bg, 8 bg/cs,  
	 (10.16 cm x 190.5 cm)	 96/cs

PRM25494Z	 4" x 75"  
	 (10.16 cm x 190.5 cm)	 12/bg

PRM25495	 6" x 80" 	 12/bg, 4 bg/cs,  
	 (15.2 cm x 203.2 cm)	 48/cs 

Sterile - Unstretched
PRM25496	 2" x 75"	 12/bx, 8 bx/cs,  
	 (5.08 cm x 190.5 cm)	 96/cs

PRM25497	 3" x 75"  	 12/bx, 8 bx/cs,  
	 (7.62 cm x 190.5 cm)	 96/cs

PRM25497Z 	 3" x 75"   
	 (7.62 cm x 190.5 cm)	 12/bx

PRM25498	 4" x 75"  	 12/bx, 8 bx/cs,  
	 (10.16 cm x 190.5 cm)	 96/cs

PRM25498Z	 4" x 75"   
	 (10.16 cm x 190.5 cm)	 12/bx

PRM25499	 6" x 80"  	 8/bx, 6 bx/cs,  
	 (15.2 cm x 203.2 cm)	 48/cs

®

PRM25498
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Gauze Dressings

Gauze Packing Strip
Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
Plain, Sterile
NON255145H	 1/4" x 5 Yds  
	 (0.625 cm x 4.57 M)	 1/ea

NON255125H	 1/2" x 5 Yds  
	 (1.25 cm x 4.57 M)	 1/ea

NON255015H	 1" x 5 Yds  
	 (2.5 cm x 4.57 M)  
	 Latex-free	 1/ea

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
Iodoform, Sterile
NON256145H	 1/4" x 5 Yds  
	 (0.625 cm x 4.57 M)	 1/ea

NON256125H	 1/2" x 5 Yds 
	 (1.25 cm x 4.57 M)	 1/ea

NON256015H	 1" x 5 Yds 
	 (2.5 cm x 4.57 M)	 1/ea

CURAD® Xeroform Gauze Dressing
Petrolatum gauze with the addition of 3% Xeroform (Bismuth 
Tribromophenate), a deodorizing agent. Ideal for use on non-draining 
to lightly draining wounds including donor sites, colostomies, cancer 
resections, burns, abrasions, skin graft sites, and all surgical incisions. 
Contraindicated for heavily draining wounds.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
CURAD® Xeroform Petrolatum  
Overwrap Gauze Dressing, Sterile
CUR253180W	 1" x 8" (2.54 cm x 20.32 cm)	 50/bx, 200/cs
CUR253590W	 5" x 9" (12.7 cm x 22.86 cm)	 50/bx, 200/cs

CURAD® Xeroform Petrolatum Gauze Dressing, Sterile
CUR253180	 1" x 8" (2.54 cm x 20.32 cm)	 50/bx,  
			   4 bx/cs, 200/cs

CUR253180Z	 1" x 8" (2.54 cm x 20.32 cm)	 50/bx
CUR253220	 2" x 2" (5.08 cm x 5.08 cm)	 25/bx,  
			   6 bx/cs, 150/cs

CUR253220Z	 2" x 2" (5.08 cm x 5.08 cm)	 25/bx
CUR253440	 4" x 4" (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)	 25/bx,  
			   6 bx/cs, 150/cs

CUR253440Z	 4" x 4" (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)	 25/bx
CUR253590	 5" x 9" (12.7 cm x 22.86 cm)	 50/bx,  
			   4 bx/cs, 200/cs

CUR253590Z	 5" x 9" (12.7 cm x 22.86 cm)	 50/bx

CUR253180
®
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Gauze Dressings/Self-Adherent Wrap

Caring® Self-Adherent Wrap
• 	 Self-adherent, (cohesive) wrap, sticks  

to itself but not to skin, hair or dressings

•	 No pins or clips required

•	 Secondary dressing that functions  
like a tape to retain dressings without  
tension around digits or limbs

•	 Can be applied to provide light  
compression if desired

•	 Promotes pain-free removal that  
will not damage fragile skin

•	 Comfortable, porous and lightweight 
construction encourages patient  
compliance

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
Tan, Stretched, Latex
PRM086001	 1" x 5 Yds (2.54 cm x 4.57 M)	 30 rls/cs
PRM086002	 2" x 5 Yds (5.08 cm x 4.57 M)	 36 rls/cs
PRM086003	 3" x 5 Yds (7.62 cm x 4.57 M)	 24 rls/cs
PRM086004	 4" x 5 Yds (10.16 cm x 4.57 M)	 18 rls/cs
PRM086006	 6" x 5 Yds (15.24 cm x 4.57 M)	 12 rls/cs

Color Pack, Latex
PRM086001CP	 1" x 5 Yds (2.54 cm x 4.57 M)	 30 rls/cs
PRM086006CP	 6" x 5 Yds (15.24 cm x 4.57 M)	 12 rls/cs

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
Tan, Stretched, Latex-free
PRM088001	 1" x 5 Yds (2.54 cm x 4.57 M)	 30 rls/cs
PRM088002	 2" x 5 Yds (5.08 cm x 4.57 M)	 36 rls/cs
PRM088003	 3" x 5 Yds (7.62 cm x 4.57 M)	 24 rls/cs
PRM088004	 4" x 5 Yds (10.16 cm x 4.57 M)	 18 rls/cs
PRM088006	 6" x 5 Yds (15.24 cm x 4.57 M)	 12 rls/cs

Color Pack, Latex-Free
PRM088001CP	 1" x 5 Yds (2.54 cm x 4.57 M)	 30 rls/cs
PRM08802CP	 2" x 5 Yds (5.08 cm x 4.57 M	 36 rls/cs
PRM08803CP	 3" x 5 Yds (7.62 cm x 4.57 M)	 24 rls/cs
PRM08806CP	 6" x 5 Yds (15.24 cm x 4.57 M)	 12 rls/cs

CURAD® Sterile Petrolatum Gauze 
•	 An effective, non-adherent primary 

dressing that maintains a moist  
wound bed for autolytic healing

•	 U.S.P. cotton gauze is evenly 
impregnated with U.S.P. white 
petrolatum to create a soothing, 
conforming dressing that won't stick 
to the wound site

•	 Ideal for use on non-draining wounds 
including tube sites, stomas, skin 
grafts, circumcision, burns, umbilical 
bandage, non-infected wounds, 
pressure ulcers (stage 2-4), fistulas 
or abrasions

•	 Latex-free

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
Sterile
CUR251180H	 1" x 8" (2.54 cm x 20.32 cm)	 1/ea
CUR251136Z	 1" x 36" (2.54 cm x 91.44 cm)	 12/bx
CUR251136H	 1" x 36" (2.54 cm x 91.44 cm)	 1/ea
CUR251272Z	 1⁄2" x 72" (1.25 cm x 1.83 M)	 12/bx

®

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
Sterile
CUR251390H	 3" x 9" (7.62 cm x 22.86 cm)	 1/ea
CUR251318H	 3" x 18" (7.62 cm x 45.72 cm)	 1/ea
CUR251318Z	 3" x 18" (7.62 cm x 45.72 cm)	 12/bx
CUR251336Z	 3" x 36" (7.62 cm x 91.44 cm)	 12/bx
CUR251636Z	 6" x 36" (15.24 cm x 91.44 cm)	 12/bx

CUR251390H CUR251272Z CUR251180H CUR251636Z

CUR251336Z CUR251318Z CUR251136Z



 	 1-855-294-9618  |  www.medline.com	 227

W
ound Care

Capital  
Equipm

ent
Syringes &  
Blood Draw

Pharm
aceuticals

Patient Care
Instrum

ents
Hand Hygiene

Lab  
Supplies

Diagnostic 
Equipm

ent
Point-of-Care 

Testing
Exam

 Room
 

Supplies
Gloves

Self-Adherent Wrap

Smooth,
Soft 
Surface

Open cell
Foam Surface for
Quick-Stick and Hold

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
Co-Flex®  Latex, Non-Sterile
MDS086001B 	 Med, 1" x 5 Yds  
	 (2.54 cm x 4.57 M), Blue	 30/ea

MDS086002 	 Med, 2" x 5 Yds  
	 (5.08 cm x 4.57 M), Tan	 36/ea

MDS086002H 	 Med, 2" x 5 Yds  
	 (5.08 cm x 4.57 M), Tan	 1/ea

MDS086003 	 Med, 3" x 5 Yds  
	 (7.62 cm x 4.57 M), Tan	 24/ea

MDS086003H 	 Med, 3" x 5 Yds  
	 (7.62 cm x 4.57 M), Tan	 1/ea

MDS086004 	 Med, 4" x 5 Yds  
	 (10.16 cm x 4.57 M), Tan	 18/ea

MDS086004H 	 Med, 4" x 5 Yds  
	 (10.16 cm x 4.57 M), Tan	 1/ea

Co-Flex® LF2, Non-Sterile 
MDS089001	 1" x 5 Yds (2.54 cm x 4.57M)  
	 Stretched, Tan 	 30 rls/cs

MDS089001H	 1" x 5 Yds (2.54 cm x 4.57M)  
	 Stretched, Tan	 1/ea

MDS089002	 2" x 5 Yds (5.08 cm x 4.57 M)  
	 Stretched, Tan	 36 rls/cs

MDS089002H	 2" x 5 Yds (5.08 cm x 4.57 M)  
	 Stretched, Tan	 1/ea

MDS089003	 3" x 5 Yds (7.62 cm x 4.57 M)  
	 Stretched, Tan	 24 rls/cs

MDS089003CP	 3" x 5 Yds (7.62 cm x 4.57 M)  
	 Stretched, Color Pack	 24 rls/cs

MDS089003H	 3" x 5 Yds (7.62 cm x 4.57 M)  
	 Stretched, Tan	 1/ea

MDS089004	 4" x 5 Yds (10.16 cm x 4.57 M)  
	 Stretched, Tan	 18 rls/cs

MDS089004H	 4" x 5 Yds (10.16 cm x 4.57 M)  
	 Stretched, Tan	 1/ea

MDS089006	 6" x 5 Yds (15.2 cm x 4.57 M)  
	 Stretched, Tan	 12 rls/cs

MDS089006CP	 6" x 5 Yds (15.2 cm x 4.57 M)  
	 Stretched, Color Pack	 12 rls/cs

®
Co-Flex® LF2

Compare to 3M Coban®*

A unique quick stick self-adhering bandage with  
a soft foam layer. Latex-Free but performs better  
than latex. Hand tear technology. Will not constrict.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
Co-Flex® LF2, Sterile 
DYNJ089002	 2" x 5 Yds (5.08 cm x 4.57 M) 
	 Stretched, Tan	 20 rls/cs

DYNJ089003	 3" x 5 Yds (7.62 cm x 4.57 M)  
	 Stretched, Tan	 20 rls/cs

DYNJ089003H	 3" x 5 Yds (7.62 cm x 4.57 M)  
	 Stretched, Tan	 1/ea

DYNJ089004	 4" x 5 Yds (10.16 cm x 4.57 M) 			
	 Stretched, Tan	 20 rls/cs

DYNJ089004H	 4" x 5 Yds (10.16 cm x 4.57 M) 			
	 Stretched, Tan	 1/ea

DYNJ089006	 6" x 5 Yds (15.2 cm x 4.57 M)  
	 Stretched, Tan	 20 rls/cs

DYNJ089006H	 6" x 5 Yds (15.2 cm x 4.57 M) 
	 Stretched, Tan	 1/ea

*This product is not manufactured or distributed by 3M company, the 
owner of the registered trademark Coban.
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Children's Bandages

CURAD® Kids Adhesive Bandages 
CURAD Kids Adhesive Bandages help make kids smile. 
These latex-free adhesive bandages are designed to fit  
kid-sized wounds and the fun colors and characters help  
turn frowns upside down.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
Neon Colors
NON256131	 3⁄4" x 3" 	 50/bx, 24 bx/cs,  
	 (1.9 cm x 7.62 cm)	 1200/cs

NON256131Z	 3⁄4" x 3"  
	 (1.9 cm x 7.62 cm)	 50/bx

Sesame Street
NON47070	 3⁄4" x 3" 	 100/bx, 12 bx/cs,  
	 (1.9 cm x 7.62 cm)	 1200/cs

NON47070Z	 3⁄4" x 3"  
	 (1.9 cm x 7.62 cm)	 100/bx

NON47070

®

®

CURAD® Dazzle Bandages
CURAD® Dazzle bandages cushion and protect  
without sticking to the wound. This holographic  
plastic bandage is shiny and fun. Each box contains  
25 sterile latex-free bandages.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
CUR0895	 3⁄4" x 3" 	 25/bx, 24 bx/cs,  
	 (1.9cm x 7.6cm)	 600/cs

CURAD® Sesame Street®*  
Adhesive Bandages
CURAD Sesame Street Adhesive Bandages help make kids smile. 
These latex-free adhesive bandages are designed to fit kid-sized 
wounds and the fun colors and characters help turn frowns upside 
down.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
CUR47069Z	 Sesame Street, Assorted Sizes	 20/bx

*Sesame Street and associated characters, trademarks and design elements are 
owned and licensed by Sesame Workshop Corporation.

®

NON256131
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®

Medtoons® Cartoon Adhesive Bandages
Children will adore the smiling bumble bees, soccer playing dogs and 
snorkeling fish featured on the Medtoons Cartoon adhesive bandage. 
Each box includes 50 strips (25 strips each of yellow, and blue) 
constructed from PVC-free plastic perforated for increased moisture 
vapor transmission. An absorbent, non-adherent island pad seals 
around the wound site to keep out dirt and helps protect granulating 
tissue. The pressure sensitive, acrylic adhesive is skin friendly and  
provides long lasting protection. 

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
Plastic, Sterile
NON256130	 3⁄4" x 3" (1.9 cm x 7.62 cm)	 50/bx, 24 bx/cs,  
		  1200/cs

NON256130Z	 3⁄4" x 3" (1.9 cm x 7.62 cm)	 50/bx

®

CURAD® Camo  
Fabric Adhesive Bandages
•	 CURAD kids' adhesive bandages  

help make kids smile

•	 Designed to fit kid-sized wounds and  
help turn frowns upside down

•	 Latex-free

•	 3⁄4" x 3" (1.9 cm x 7.6 cm) 

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
CUR45701	 Green Camo	 24/bx, 25 bx/cs,  
		  600/cs

CUR45701Z	 Green Camo	 24/bx
CUR45702	 Pink & Blue Camo	 24/bx, 25 bx/cs,  
		  600/cs

CUR45702Z	 Pink & Blue Camo	 24/bx

CUR45701

CUR45702

®
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CURAD® Plastic & Fabric Bandages

NON25509
3⁄8" x 1½" 
Jr., Plastic

NON25513  
1¾" x 2"
Fingertip
Flex-Fabric™

NON25504 
2" x 4" 
X-Large,  
Plastic

NON25650  
3/4" Flex-Fabric™

NON25500 
3/4" Plastic

NON25501 
7⁄8" Spot, 
Plastic

NON25510 
1½" x 3"
Knuckle,
Flex-Fabric™

Adhesive Bandages
A complete line of bandages for every need

CURAD® Plastic Adhesive Bandages
CURAD plastic adhesive bandages are constructed 
with PVC-free durable polyethylene and perforated for 
breathability. These bandages feature even adhesion and  
a non-adherent island pad.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg	
Sterile
NON25500	3⁄4 " x 3" 	 100/bx, 12 bx/cs,  
	 (1.9 cm x 7.62 cm)	 1200/cs

NON25500Z	3⁄4 " x 3"   
	 (1.9 cm x 7.62 cm)	 100/bx

NON25600	 1" x 3" 	 100/bx, 12 bx/cs,  
	 (2.54 cm x 7.62 cm)	 1200/cs

NON25600Z	 1" x 3"  
	 (2.54 cm x 7.62 cm)	 100/bx

NON25501	 Spot 7⁄8" (2.2 cm)	 100/bx, 12 bx/cs,  
		  1200/cs

NON25501H	 Spot 7⁄8" (2.2 cm)	 100/bx

NON25504	 X-Lg 2" x 4" 	 50/bx, 12 bx/cs,  
	 (5.08 cm x 10.16 cm)	 600/cs

NON25504Z	 X-Lg 2" x 4"  
	 (5.08 cm x 10.16 cm)	 50/bx

NON25509 	 Jr. 3⁄8" x 11⁄2" 	 100/bx, 36 bx/cs,  
	 (1 cm x 3.8 cm)	 3600/cs

NON25509Z	 Jr. 3⁄8" x 11⁄2"   
	 (1 cm x 3.8 cm)	 100/bx

CURAD® Flex-Fabric™ Adhesive Bandages
CURAD Flex-Fabric adhesive bandages are woven  
to allow them to stretch and conform to the wound. 
Material naturally breathes. Features even adhesion and  
a non-adherent island pad.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg	
Sterile
NON25502	 Spot 7⁄8" (2.2 cm)	 100/bx, 12 bx/cs,  
		  1200/cs

NON25650	3⁄4 " x 3" 	 100/bx, 12 bx/cs,  
	 (1.9 cm x 7.62 cm)	 1200/cs

NON25650Z	3⁄4 " x 3" 
	 (1.9 cm x 7.62 cm)	 100/bx

NON25660	 1" x 3" 	 100/bx, 12 bx/cs,  
	 (2.54 cm x 7.62 cm)	 1200/cs

NON25660Z	 1" x 3" 
	 (2.54 cm x 7.62 cm)	 100/bx

NON25510	 Knuckle, 11⁄2" x 3"	 100/bx, 12 bx/cs,  
	 (3.8 cm x 7.62 cm)	 1200/cs

NON25510Z	 Knuckle, 11⁄2" x 3" 
	 (3.8 cm x 7.62 cm)	 100/bx

NON25513	 Fingertip, 1¾" x 2"	 100/bx, 12 bx/cs,  
	 (4.44 cm x 5.08 cm)	 1200/cs 

NON25513Z	 Fingertip, 1¾" x 2" 
	 (4.44 cm x 5.08 cm)	 100/bx

NON25524	 2" x 4" 	 50/bx, 12 bx/cs,  
	 (5.08 cm x 10.16 cm)	 600/cs

NON25524Z	 2" x 4" 
	 (5.08 cm x 10.16 cm)	 50/bx
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®

Adhesive Bandages
Ideal for bandaging minor wounds and scrapes.

•	 Tan plastic backing is water-resistant

•	 Long-lasting adhesive with minimal residue 

•	 Absorbent non-adherent continuous pad 

• 	 Sterile 

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
PRM25500	3/4 " x 3" 	 100/bx, 12 bx/cs,  
	 (1.91 cm x 7.62 cm)	 1200/cs

PRM25500H	3/4 " x 3" 	  
	 (1.91 cm x 7.62 cm)	 100/bx

PRM25600	 1" x 3" 	 100/bx, 12 bx/cs,  
	 (2.54 cm x 7.62 cm)	 1200/cs

PRM25600H	 1" x 3" 	  
	 (2.54 cm x 7.62 cm)	 100/bx

PRM25500

CURAD® Ortho-Porous Sports 
Adhesive Tape
Strong woven cotton backing provides high 
tensile strength and support to highly active 
patients. Powerful adhesive is designed for 
long lasting adhesion with minimal residue. 
Highly porous construction allows the skin 
to breathe and permits moisture vapor 
transmission. Consistent low unwind tension 
throughout the roll for ease of use. Latex-Free.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
NON260302Z	 2" x 10 Yds  
	 (5.08 cm x 9.14 M)	 6/bx

®

NON260302Z
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Tapes & Bandages

NON270101Z

CURAD® Cloth “Silk” Tape Rolls
Compare to Durapore®*
With its strong woven construction, this cloth “silk-like” tape is 
perfect for affixing dressings. It’s water repellent and easy-to-tear. 

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
NON270112Z	½ " x 10 Yds (1.25 cm x 9.14 M)	 24/bx
NON270101Z	 1" x 10 Yds (2.54 cm x 9.14 M)	 12/bx
NON270102Z	 2" x 10 Yds (5.08 cm x 9.14 M)	 6/bx
NON270103Z	 3" x 10 Yds (7.62 cm x 9.14 M)	 4/bx
NON270103H	 3" x 10 Yds (7.62 cm x 9.14 M)	 1/ea

®

CURAD® Transparent Tape Rolls
Compare to Transpore®*
A breathable perforated plastic tape that permits skin examination 
without tape removal. Provides a clean and easy bilateral tear for 
custom widths. Excellent tape to hold facial dressings or for IV sites 
and tubing retention. 

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
NON270212Z	½ " x 10 Yds (1.25 cm x 9.14 M)	 24/bx
NON270212H	½ " x 10 Yds (1.25 cm x 9.14 M)	 1/ea
NON270201Z	 1" x 10 Yds (2.54 cm x 9.14 M)	 12/bx
NON270202Z	 2" x 10 Yds (5.08 cm x 9.14 M)	 6/bx
NON270202H	 2" x 10 Yds (5.08 cm x 9.14 M)	 1/ea
NON270202SZ	 2" X 1.5 Yds (5.08 cm x 1.37 M)	 50/bx
NON270203Z	 3" x 10 Yds (7.62 cm x 9.14 M)	 4/bx

*This product is not manufactured or distributed by 3M Company,  
makers of Micropore®, Durapore®, and Transpore®.

®

NON270201Z

®

Adhesive Tapes
Re-engineered for just the right adhesion

CURAD® Paper Tape 
Compare to Micropore®*
A gentle, breathable tape for sensitive skin, recommended especially for pediatric  
and geriatric patients. Flexible and conformable. Adheres well to damp skin.  
Single-use rolls are great for reducing waste and reducing cross-contamination.

Item No.	 Description		  Pkg
NON270012	½ " x 10 Yds (1.25 cm x 9.14 M)	 24 rls/bx, 10 bx/cs, 240 rls/cs
NON270012Z	½ " x 10 Yds (1.25 cm x 9.14 M)	 24 rls/bx
NON270001	 1" x 10 Yds (2.54 cm x 9.14 M)	 12 rls/bx, 10 bx/cs, 120 rls/cs
NON270001Z	 1" x 10 Yds (2.54 cm x 9.14 M)	 12 rls/bx
NON270002	 2" x 10 Yds (5.08 cm x 9.14 M)	 6 rls/bx, 10 bx/cs, 60 rls/cs
NON270002Z	 2" x 10 Yds (5.08 cm x 9.14 M)	 6 rls/bx
NON270003	 3" x 10 Yds (7.62 cm x 9.14 M)	 4 rls/bx, 10 bx/cs, 40 rls/cs
NON270003Z	 3" x 10 Yds (7.62 cm x 9.14 M)	 4 rls/bx

CURAD® Paper Tape, With Dispenser
NON260001DZ	 1" x 10 Yds (2.54 cm x 9.14 M)	 12/bx
NON260002DZ 	 2" x 10 Yds (5.08 cm x 9.14 M)	 6/bx

NON270001
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Caring® Tapes
Transparent Tape
Permits skin examination without tape removal.

•	 Clear, breathable plastic material 

•	 Micro-perforation allows for bi-directional tearing 

•	 Excellent for I.V. sites and tubing retention

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
PRM260201	 1" x 10 Yds 	 12 rls/bx, 12 bx/cs, 
	 (2.54 cm x 9.14 M) 	 144 rls/cs

PRM260201H	 1" x 10 Yds  
	 (2.54 cm x 9.14 M) 	 12 rls/bx

PRM260202	 2" x 10 Yds 	 6 rls/bx, 12 bx/cs, 
	 (5.08 cm x 9.14 M) 	 72 rls/cs

PRM260202H	 2" x 10 Yds   
	 (5.08 cm x 9.14 M)	 6 rls/bx

PRM260202HH	 2" x 10 Yds   
	 (5.08 cm x 9.14 M)	 1/ea

Paper Tape

Gentle, breathable tape for sensitive skin.

•	 Gentle, air-permeable, non-woven material 

•	 Especially recommended for geriatric patients or others 
with fragile skin 

•	 Conforms and adheres even to damp skin 

•	 Secures lightweight dressing and tubing, ostomy 
pouches and facial dressings

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
PRM260001	 1" x 10 Yds	 12 rls/bx, 12 bx/cs,  
	 (2.54 cm x 9.14 M)	 144 rls/cs

PRM260001H	 1" x 10 Yds  
	 (2.54 cm x 9.14 M)	 12 rls/bx

PRM260001HH	 1" x 10 Yds  
	 (2.54 cm x 9.14 M)	 1/ea

PRM260002	 2" x 10 Yds	 6 rls/bx, 12 bx/cs,  
	 (5.08 cm x 9.14 M)	 72 rls/cs

PRM260002H	 2" x 10 Yds 
	 (5.08 cm x 9.14 M)	 6 rls/bx

PRM260002HH	 2" x 10 Yds 
	 (5.08 cm x 9.14 M)	 1/ea

PRM260003	 3" x 10 Yds 	 4 rls/bx, 12 bx/cs,  
	 (7.62 cm x 9.14 M)	 48 rls/cs

PRM260003H	 3" x 10 Yds 
	 (7.62 cm x 9.14 M)	 4 rls/bx

Cloth “Silk” Tape

A strong tape for affixing dressings.

•	 Sturdy rayon/acetate fabric helps secure dressings  
in place 

•	 Serrated edges facilitate tearing 

•	 Durable adhesion with minimal residue on skin 

•	 Water repellent

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
PRM260101	 1" x 10 Yds 	 12 rls/bx, 12 bx/cs,  
	 (2.54 cm x 9.14 M) 	 144 rls/cs

PRM260101H	 1" x 10 Yds  
	 (2.54 cm x 9.14 M)	 12 rls/bx

PRM260102	 2" x 10 Yds 	 6 rls/bx, 12 bx/cs,  
	 (5.08 cm x 9.14 M) 	 72 rls/cs

PRM260102H	 2" x 10 Yds  
	 (5.08 cm x 9.14 M)	 6 rls/bx

PRM260102HH	 2" x 10 Yds  
	 (5.08 cm x 9.14 M)	 1/ea

PRM260103	 3" x 10 Yds 	 4 rls/bx, 12 bx/cs,  
	 (7.62 cm x 9.14 M) 	 48 rls/cs
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Wound Closure Strips

®

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
NON250318	 1⁄8" x 3" 	 5/pk, 50 pk/bx,  
	 (0.32 cm x 7.62 cm)	 4 bx/cs, 1000/cs

NON250318Z	 1⁄8" x 3"	 5/pk, 50 pk/bx 
	 (0.32 cm x 7.62 cm)	 250/bx

NON250114	 1⁄4" x 1½" 	 6/pk, 50 pk/bx,  
	 (0.6 cm x 3.8 cm)	 4 bx/cs, 1200/cs

NON250114Z	 1⁄4" x 1½" 	 6/pk, 50 pk/bx, 
	 (0.6 cm x 3.8 cm)	 300/bx

NON250412	 1⁄2" x 4" 	 6/pk, 50 pk/bx,  
	 (1.3 cm x 10.16 cm)	 4 bx/cs, 1200/cs

NON250412Z	 1⁄2" x 4"	 6/pk, 50 pk/bx  
	 (1.3 cm x 10.16 cm)	 300/bx

 

CURAD® Medi-Strips® 
Reinforced Wound  
Closure Strips
Compare to  
3M® Steri-Strip®*
Adhesive wound closures with 
an exceptionally porous spun-
bond fiber backing, includes 
reinforced filaments for high 
tensile strength. The medical 
grade adhesive affords excellent 
adhesion while being gentle to 
the skin. Medi-Strips are used 
in addition to, or in place of, 
sutures. Each size is in a color-
coded package for quick and 
easy size identification.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
NON250314	 1⁄4" x 3" 	 3/pk, 50 pk/bx,  
	 (0.6 cm x 7.62 cm)	 4 bx/cs, 600/cs

NON250314Z	 1⁄4" x 3"	 3/pk, 50 pk/bx  
	 (0.6 cm x 7.62 cm)	 150/bx

NON250414	 1⁄4" x 4" 	 10/pk, 50 pk/bx,  
	 (0.6 cm x 10.16 cm)	 4 bx/cs, 2000/cs

NON250414Z	 1⁄4" x 4"	 10/pk, 50 pk/bx  
	 (0.6 cm x 10.16 cm)	 500/bx

NON250501	 1" x 5" 	 4/pk, 25 pk/bx,  
	 (2.54 cm x 12.7 cm)	 4 bx/cs, 400/cs

*This product is not manufactured or distributed by 3M Company,  
makers of Steri-Strip®.
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Suresite® 123 Transparent Film Dressings
•	 An easy-to-apply transparent film

•	 Permits continuous observation

•	 Indications: Partial and full-thickness wounds including  
surgical sites

•	 Contraindications: Third degree burns

•	 May be left in place for up to 7 days; Dressing change  
frequency will depend on amount of drainage

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
MSC2701Z	 1.5" x 1.5" (3.9 cm x 3.9 cm) 	 100/bx
MSC2703Z	 2.4" x 2.8" (6.1 cm x 7.1 cm) 	 100/bx
MSC2705Z	 4" x 4.8" (10.2 cm x 12.2 cm) 	 50/bx
MSC2706ZZ 	 6" x 8" (15.2 cm x 20.3 cm) 	 25/bx
MSC2710ZZ 	 4" x 10" (10.2 cm x 25.4 cm) 	 25/bx
MSC2712ZZ	 8" x 12" (20.3 cm x 30.5 cm) 	 25/bx

Suresite Window
An easy-to-use window frame delivery.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
MSC2302 	 2.4" x 2.8" (6 cm x 7 cm) 	 100/bx
MSC2304 	 4" x 4.5" (10.2 cm x 11.4 cm)  	 50/bx   

®

MSC2705Z

Mastisol® Liquid Dressing Adhesive
A liquid medical adhesive used to ensure integrity of dressings,  
tapes, and certain devices.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
FRN052348H	 Liquid Dressing Adhesive	 48/bx

Detachol® Adhesive Dressing Remover
A gentle, non-irritating adhesive removal used to remove dressings, 
wound closure strips, tapes and tubes.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
FRN051348H	 Dressing Remover	 48/bx

FRN052348H

FRN051348H
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Dressings

Unna Boot With Zinc and Calamine
•	 Maintains a moist healing environment and provides light 

compression for venous leg ulcers

•	 Impregnated with zinc oxide and calamine

•	 Inner plastic core for easy application

•	 Can be left in place for up to 7 days, depending on drainage

•	 Contraindicated for patients with a known sensitivity to zinc  
and/or calamine

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
NONUNNA3H	� 3" x 10 Yds  

(7.62 cm x 9.14 M)	 1/ea

NONUNNA4H	� 4" x 10 Yds  
(10.16 cm x 9.14 M)	 1/ea

Unna Boot With Zinc
Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
NONUNNA13H	� 3" x 10 Yds  

(7.62 cm x 9.14 M)	 1/ea

NONUNNA14H	� 4" x 10 Yds  
(10.16 cm x 9.14 M) 	 1/ea 

NONUNNA4H

MSC5444

Exuderm® Satin Hydrocolloid Dressing
•	 Ideal for shallow wounds with light to moderate drainage

•	 Satin finish backing and tapered edge

•	 Extended wear time

•	 Protective, translucent barrier

•	 Contraindicated for third degree burns 

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
MSC5422	 2" x 2" (5.08 cm x 5.08 cm)	 20/bx
MSC5444	 4" x 4" (10.16 cm x 10.16 cm)	 10/bx
MSC5466	 6" x 6" (15.2 cm x 15.2 cm)	 5/bx
MSC5470	 4" x 3.6" (10.2 cm x 9.1 cm)	 10/bx
MSC5475	 6.4" x 6.5" (16.3 cm x 16.5 cm)	 5/bx
MSC5488	 8" x 8" (20.3 cm x 20.3 cm)	 5/bx
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Marathon® Liquid Skin Protectant
For longer lasting skin protection against friction and moisture. 
•	 Clinically proven to treat and protect against moisture 

associated skin damage (MASD)*

•	 Ideal for the peristomal and periwound areas

•	 Use to treat skin tears and minor abrasions

•	 Eliminates secondary dressings, increased patient comfort

•	 Improved compliance for outpatient use

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
MSC093005 	 0.5 g Applicator 	 10/bx
MSC093001 	 0.5 g Applicator 	 5/bx

*Independent lab test results on file.

SurgiSeal® Topical Skin Adhesive
•	 This topical skin adhesive is a 2-octyl Cyanoacrylate 

formulation used for minimally invasive surgical procedures 
or repair of simple, trauma-induced lacerations topical 
applications only to hold closed easily approximated skin 
edges of wounds from surgical incisions, including punctures 
from minimally invasive surgery, simple, thoroughly cleansed 
induced lacerations

•	 SurgiSeal may be used in conjunction with, but not in place 
of, deep dermal sutures

•	 Features exceptional breaking strength and can be used in 
conjunction with sutures or in place of sutures that are 5-0 or 
smaller diameter

•	 Designed to save time during wound repair, polymerizes  
in minutes

•	 Provides a flexible, water-resistant, microbial barrier

•	 Helps eliminate the need for suture removal

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
SS035T 	 0.35 mL 	 12/bx

Derma-Gel® Hydrogel Sheets
•	 Provides cooling and padding effect

•	 Manages bacterial burden

•	 Highly absorbent 

•	 Contains 65% glycerine 

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
NON8000Z	� 4" x 4"  

(10.2 cm x 10.2 cm) 	 25/bx

MSC093005

SS035T

NON8000Z
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Dressings

TheraHoney® Gel Honey Dressing
•	 Ideal for partial and full-thickness wounds at all drainage levels

•	 100% medical-grade, sterile Manuka honey

•	 Promotes autolytic debridement

•	 Rapidly reduces odor

•	 Should be paired with an occlusive, absorbent dressing

•	 May be left in place for up to 7 days; dressing change frequency 
will depend on amount of drainage

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
MNK0005	 0.5 oz Tube (14.2 g) 	 10/bx
MNK0015	 1.5 oz Tube (42.5 g) 	 12/cs

Opticell® AG+ Gelling Fiber With Silver
•	 Ideal for partial and full-thickness wounds of all drainage levels

•	 Forzagel™ gelling fiber technology

•	 Broad spectrum antimicrobial ionic silver

•	 Highly conformable

•	 Can be used with all drainage levels

•	 Maintains moist wound healing

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
MSC9822EPZ	 2" x 2" (5.1 cm x 5.1 cm) 	 10/bx
MSC9845EPZ	 4" x 5" (10.2 cm x 12.7 cm) 	 10/bx
MSC9866EPZ	 6" x 6" (15.2 cm x 15.2 cm) 	 5/bx
MSC98812EPZ	 8" x 12" (20.3 cm x 15.2 cm) 	 5/bx

Arglaes® Powder
•	 Ideal for difficult to dress wounds

•	 Antimicrobial Silver Powder

•	 Manages bacterial burden, continuous antimicrobial protection

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
MSC9202Z	 2 g Bottle 	 5/bx
MSC9205Z	 5 g Bottle 	 5/bx
MSC9210Z	 10 g Bottle 	 5/bx

MNK0015

MSC9205Z

MSC9822EPZ
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Maxorb® Extra AG+ Dressings
•	 For moderate to heavily draining wounds

•	 Helps manage bacterial burdern

•	 Controlled-release ionic silver

•	 Highly absorbent

•	 Superior fluid handling

•	 Reduced odor

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
MSC9422EPZ	 2" x 2" (5.1 cm x 5.1 cm) 	 10/bx
MSC9445EPZ	 4" x 4.75" (10.2 cm x 12.1 cm)	 10/bx
MSC9448EPZ	 4" x 8" (10.2 cm x 20.3 cm) 	 5/bx
MSC9466EPZ	 6" x 6" (15.2 cm x 15.2 cm) 	 5/bx
MSC94812EPZ	 8" x 12" (20.3 cm x 30.5 cm) 	 5/bx

Maxorb® II Alginate Dressings
•	 For moderate to heavily draining wounds

•	 Highly absorbent 100% alginate dressing with superior fluid handling

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
MSC7322EPZ	 2" x 2" (5 cm x 5 cm)	 10/bx
MSC7344EPZ	 4" x 4" (10 cm x 10 cm)	 10/bx
MSC7348EPZ	 4" x 8" (10 cm x 20 cm)	 5/bx
MSC7366EPZ	 6" x 6" (15 cm x 15 cm)	 5/bx
MSC7312EPZ	 1" x 12" (2.5 cm x 30 cm)	 10/bx
MSC7318EPZ	 1" x 18" (2.5 cm x 46 cm)	 10/bx

Optifoam® Gentle AG+ 
•	 Absorbent, gentle, antimicrobial barrier

•	 Ionic Silver provides antimicrobial barrier

•	 Silicone adhesive border provides gentle adhesions

•	 Highly absorbent

•	 Creates ideal healing environment

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
MSC9744EPZ	� 4" x 4" (10.2 cm x 10.2 cm),  

2.5" x 2.5" (6.4 cm x 6.4 cm) Pad 	 10/bx

MSC9766EPZ	� 6" x 6" (15.2 cm x 15.2 cm),  
4.5" x 4.5" (11.4 cm x 11.4 cm) Pad 	 10/bx

Optifoam® Gentle Border Adhesive Dressing
Absorbent and gentle.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
MSC2033EPZ	� 3" x 3" (7.6 cm x 7.6 cm),  

1.5" x 1.5" (3.8 cm x 3.8 cm) Pad 	 10/bx

MSC2044EPZ	� 4" x 4" (10.2 cm x 10.2 cm),  
2.5" x 2.5" (6.4 cm x 6.4 cm) Pad 	 10/bx

MSC2066EPZ	� 6" x 6" (15.2 cm x 15.2 cm),  
4.5" x 4.5" (11.4 cm x 11.4 cm) Pad 	 10/bx

MSC9445EPZ

MSC7322EPZ

MSC9744EZP

MSC2033EPZ
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Dressings

SilvaSorb® Antimicrobial Wound Gel
•	 For lightly draining wounds in need of an antimicrobial barrier

•	 Helps manage bacterial burden

•	 Continuous antimicrobial protection

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
MSC93025EP	 0.25 oz Tube 	 25/bx
MSC9301EP	 1.5 oz Tube 	 12/cs
MSC9303EP	 3 oz Tube 	 12/cs
MSC9308EP	 8 oz Tube 	 6/cs
MSC9316EP	 16 oz Net Weight Jar 	 8/cs

Optifoam® Basic Dressing
For general wounds or tube site care, without waterproof backing.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
MSC1133Z	 3" x 3" (7.6 cm x 7.6 cm) 	 10/bx
MSC1133FZ	� 3" x 3" (7.6 cm x 7.6 cm)  

With Fenestration 	 10/bx

MSC1145Z	 4" x 5" (10.2 cm x 12.7 cm) 	 10/bx

Optifoam® Site
Designed specifically for tube sites with radial slit and  
starburst opening.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
MSC1104Z	� 4" (10.2 cm) Adhesive Dressing,  

2" Pad	 30/bg

Optifoam® Adhesive Dressing 
An all-in-one dressing for fluid handling.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
MSC1044EPZ	� 4" x 4" (10.2 cm x 10.2 cm),  

2.5" x 2.5" (6.4 cm x 6.4 cm) Pad	 10/bx

MSC1066EPZ	� 6" x 6" (15.2 cm x 15.2 cm),  
4.5" x 4.5" (11.4 cm x 11.4 cm) Pad 	 10/bx

MSC903025EP

MSC1044EPZ

MSC1145Z MSC1133Z MSC1133FZ
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Optifoam® Non-Adhesive Dressing
Superb fluid handling with a variety of applications.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
MSC1244EPZ 	 4" x 4" (10.2 cm x 10.2 cm) 	 10/bx
MSC1266EPZ 	 6" x 6" (15.2 cm x 15.2 cm) 	 10/bx

Optifoam® Heel Wound Dressing
Designed for heel wounds.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
MSC1200EPZ	 Heel Shaped 	 5/bx

OptiLock® Non-Adhesive Dressing
Non-adherent and super absorbent.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
MSC6433EPZ	 3" x 3" (7.5 cm x 7.5 cm) 	 10/bx
MSC6444EPZ	 4" x 4" (10.2 cm x 10.2 cm) 	 10/bx
MSC6455EPZ	 5" x 5.5" (12.7 cm x 14 cm) 	 10/bx
MSC64610EPZ	 6.5" x 10" (16.5 cm x 25.4 cm) 	 10/bx
MSC64812EPZ	 8" x 12" (20.3 cm x 30.5 cm) 	 10/bx

Puracol® Plus Collagen Dressing
• 	 Ideal for wounds that are chronic or stalled

• 	 100% collagen with a high degree of nativity	

•	 Features unique MicroScaffold™ structure for longer wear time 
(up to 7 days)

• 	 High gel integrity

• 	 Helps promote natural healing

• 	 Jump-starts stalled wounds

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
MSC8622EPZ	 2" x 2.25" (5.1 cm x 5.7 cm) 	 10/bx
MSC8644EPZ	 4.2" x 4.5" (10.8 cm x 11.4 cm) 	 10/bx
MSC861X8EPZ	 1" x 8" (2.5 cm x 20.3 cm) Rope 	 10/bx

Puracol® Plus AG+

•	 For stalled wounds when antimicrobial properties of silver  
are desired

• 	 100% collagen with a high degree of nativity

• 	 Helps promote natural healing

• 	 Ionic silver provides antimicrobial barrier

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
MSC8722EPZ	 2" x 2" (5.1 cm x 5.1 cm)	 10/bx
MSC8744EPZ	 4" x 4" (10.2 cm x 10.2 cm	 10/bx
MSC871X8EPZ	 1" x 8" (2.5 cm x 20.3 cm),  
	 Rope	 10/bx

MSC1244EPZ

MSC1200EPZ

MSC6444EPZ

MSC8622EPZ

MSC8722EPZ
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Dressings

FourFlex® Compression Bandage System
Delivers therapeutic compression to manage edema.

•	 Includes:  
Padding	 4" x 4 Yds (10 cm x 3.6 M) 
Light Conforming	 4" x 4.9 Yds (10 cm x 4.5 M), Stretched 
Compression	 4" x 9.5 Yds (10 cm x 8.7 M), Stretched 
Cohesive	 4" x 6.9 Yds (10 cm x 6.3 M), Stretched 
Medi-Strips

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
MSC4400	 FourFlex Kit 	 8 kits/cs

ThreeFlex® Compression Bandage System
Delivers light compression to manage edema.

•	 Includes:  
Padding	 4" x 4 Yds (10 cm x 3.6 M) 
Light Conforming	 4" x 4.9 Yds (10 cm x 4.5 M), Stretched 
Cohesive	 4" x 6.9 Yds (10 cm x 6.3 M), Stretched 
Medi-Strips

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
MSC4300	 ThreeFlex Kit	 8 kits/cs

Co-Flex® TLC
Two layer compression bandaging system delivers light therapeutic 
compression to manage edema.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
AND7800	 Co-Flex TLC	 8 kits/cs
AND7802	� Co-FlexTLC Lite,  

for Lighter Compression	 8 kits/cs

MSC7800XL	 Co-Flex TLC XL, for Larger Legs	 8 kits/cs

Medigrip™ Tubular Bandages
Provides excellent support for joints and mild compression when  
used in a double layer.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
MSC9500	 1.75" x 11 Yds (4.5 cm x 10 M) 	 1 roll/bx
MSC9501	 2.5" x 11 Yds (6.3 cm x 10 M) 	 1 roll/bx
MSC9502	 2.6" x 11 Yds (6.8 cm x 10 M) 	 1 roll/bx
MSC9503	 3" x 11 Yds (7.5 cm x 10 M) 	 1 roll/bx
MSC9504	 3.5" x 11 Yds (8.75 cm x 10 M) 	 1 roll/bx
MSC9505	 4" x 11 Yds (10 cm x 10 M) 	 1 roll/bx
MSC9506	 4.75" x 11 Yds (12 cm x 10 M) 	 1 roll/bx

Unit Dose Packaged 
MSC9504YDH	 3.5" x 1 Yd (8.75 cm x 0.91 M) 	 1/bx, 30 bx/cs
MSC9505YDH	 4" x 1 Yd (10 cm x 0.91 M) 	 1/bx, 30 bx/cs
MSC9504YDH	 4.75" x 1 Yd (12 cm x 0.91 M) 	 1/bx, 30 bx/cs

MSC4400

MSC4300

AND7800

MSC9500
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Skintegrity® Wound Cleanser
Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
MSC6008H	 8 oz (236 mL) Spray Bottle 	 1/ea
MSC6016H	 16 oz (472 mL) Spray Bottle 	 1/ea

Medfix™
Dressing retention tape with a low-sensitivity adhesive.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
MSC4002	 2" x 11 Yds 	 1/bx
MSC4004	 3" x 11 Yds 	 1/bx
MSC4006	 6" x 11 Yds 	 1/bx

Sureprep® No-Sting Skin Protectant
Alcohol free no-sting skin protectant ideal for damaged or fragile 
skin to protect from adhesive stripping or moisture related damage.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
MSC1505Z	 1 mL Wipe 	 50/bx
MSC1510Z	 1 mL Wand 	 25/bx
MSC1513Z	 3 mL Wand 	 25/bx
MSC1528	 28 mL Spray 	 12/cs

Versatel® Contact Layer Dressing
Silicone-based atraumatic adhesive reduces potential trauma from 
secondary dressing wound adherence.

Item No.	 Description	 Pkg
MSC1723EPZ	 2" x 3" (5.1 cm x 7.6 cm) 	 10/bx
MSC1734EPZ	 3" x 4" (7.6 cm x 10.2 cm) 	 10/bx
MSC1747EPZ	 4" x 7" (10.2 cm x 17.8 cm) 	 10/bx
MSC17812EPZ	 8" x 12" (20.3 cm x 30.5 cm) 	 5/bx

MSC6008H

MSC1723EPZ

MSC1528

MSC4004


